
 19.55 

MODEL 482-1 FOOTPRINT

 18.04 

 4.35 
 5.94 

 19.66 

 12.25 
 11.25 

 .50 3X  .36 TYP.
MOUNTING HOLES

 6.17 

 9.75  8.75 

FRONT VIEW

BOTTOM (BASE) VIEW

SIDE VIEW
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E-MAIL:  info@burrking.com

800-621-2748
FAX:  660-438-8991

PH:  660-438-8998
WARSAW, MO  65355
1220 TAMARA LANE






